
Resultados Neto Mixto
I Ranking Nacional Amateur 2021

29 al 31 de enero 2020 - Guatemala Country Club

1 AV Walter Monterroso 77 75 77 229 5 214
n/a GCC Alan Kuestermann 77 72 72 221 2 215
2 MG Adolfo Cordón 79 75 79 233 5 218
3 MG Chul Han Park 87 81 78 246 9 219
4 ASO Jorge Meléndez 78 76 70 224 1 221
T5 SI Diego Ruiz 75 74 77 226 1 223
T5 MG José Joaquin Dávila Bone 82 86 82 250 9 223
T7 HN Henry Anderson 84 84 83 251 9 224
T7 HN Edward Audet 84 85 85 254 10 224
T9 ASO Daniel Gurtner 74 69 73 216 3+ 225
T9 SI Gabriel Palacios 73 74 72 219 2+ 225
T9 GCC Beatriz Arenas 70 81 74 225 0 225
T9 GCC Rodrigo Olivero 76 74 78 228 1 225
T9 SI Jorge Herrera 74 80 77 231 2 225
14 MG Jasmine Youn 76 72 75 223 1+ 226
15 EP Diego Castillo Calderon 87 78 81 246 6 228
16 SI Jose A. Gonzalez 77 80 72 229 0 229
17 ASO Alejandro Villavicencio 70 72 73 215 5+ 230
18 HN Daniel Ranta 86 86 80 252 7 231
19 SI Daniel Sanchez Pennington 77 82 78 237 1 234
20 MG Pablo Castellanos 78 73 77 228 3+ 237
21 HN Nestor Hernández 93 89 93 275 12 239
T22 HN Joe Beteta Ruiz 97 93 88 278 12 242
T22 SI Manuel Montenegro 97 97 93 287 15 242
24 MG Rosa M. Davila 88 86 84 258 5 243
25 HN Pablo Orozco 92 92 96 280 12 244
T26 GCC Rodrigo Quiñonez 93 92 108 293 16 245
T26 SI Omar Perez 93 100 100 293 16 245
28 SI Bryan Perez 99 97 99 295 16 247
29 EP Diego García Bellamy 86 76 86 248 0 248
30 MG Jung Woo Youn 88 81 78 247 1+ 250
T31 ASO Nery Reyes 87 85 77 249 1+ 252
T31 HN Junior Calix 91 89 99 279 9 252
33 HN Alejandro Herrera 97 97 96 290 11 257
34 MG Mauricio Fajardo Nuila 102 109 95 306 16 258
35 HN Rodrigo Herrera 109 107 90 306 15 261
36 GCC Luis Eduardo Arenas 98 90 90 278 4 266
37 HN Ilde pineda 107 109 96 312 12 276



Resultados Gross
Mid Amateur

I Ranking Nacional Amateur 2021
29 al 31 de enero 2020 - Guatemala Country Club

1 GCC Alan Kuestermann 77 72 72 221

2 SI Diego Ruiz 75 74 77 226

3 GCC Rodrigo Olivero 76 74 78 228

T4 AV Walter Monterroso 77 75 77 229

T4 SI Jose A. Gonzalez 77 80 72 229

6 SI Jorge Herrera 74 80 77 231

7 EP Diego García Bellamy 86 76 81 243

8 EP Diego Castillo Calderon 87 78 81 246

9 ASO Nery Reyes 87 85 77 249

10 HN Nestor Hernández 93 89 93 275

T11 HN Joe Beteta Ruiz 97 93 88 278

T11 GCC Luis Eduardo Arenas 98 90 90 278

13 HN Pablo Orozco 92 92 96 280

14 SI Manuel Montenegro 97 97 93 287

T15 SI Omar Perez 93 100 100 293

T15 GCC Rodrigo Quiñonez 93 92 108 293

17 SI Bryan Perez 99 97 99 295

T18 MG Mauricio Fajardo Nuila 102 109 95 306

T18 HN Rodrigo Herrera 109 107 90 306

20 HN Ilde Pineda 107 109 96 312
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